SECTION /NAME DESIGNATION EXT OFFICE RESIDENCE MOBILE E-MAIL / URL
VICE CHANCELLOR OFFICE FAX: 2223078
Dr. Kishorsinh N. Chavda Vice Chancellor 1000 0261-2227942 6357163572 |yc@vnsgu.ac.in
Shri 8. B. Parmar P.A. to V.C. 1002 2203002 9825685304 Jvcoffice@vnsgu.ac.in
PRO VICE CHANCELLOR OFF ICE -
Vacant Vacant Pro Vice Chancellor 1003 2203003
P.A.to P.V.C. 1005 2203005
REGISTRAR OFFICE FAX: 2227312
Dr. Jaydip Chaudhari 1/C RegiStrar RegiStrar 1006 2227406 6357163635 [registrar@vnsgu.ac.in
Office
Shri Mitesh Maisuriya (Adhoc) 1008 2203008 9979581156 mrma]sujiya@vnsgu_ac in
COUNCIL COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT -
Dr. K. C. Poria ]/C Dean’ CDC 1109 2203109 9925031589 hod_dph@vnsgu_ac_in
EXAMINATION SECTION Fax : 2227148 coe@vns?zu.ac.in
Shri A. V. Dhaduk Controller of Exam. 1051 2203051 9427111802 Javdhaduk@vnsgu.ac.in
Dr. Narendrabhai R. Dy. Registrar 1009 2203009 9723433984 |nrpatel@vnsgu.ac.in
Patel Smt. Pannaben Gayakwad 1/¢O.S. 1064 2203064
Arts Branch 1020 2203020 artsfaculty.exam@vnsgu.ac.in
A-Branch 1056 2203056 abranch@vnsgu.ac.in
Convocation Marksheet Branch 1058 2203058 convocation@vnsgu.ac.in
Re-assessment Branch 1059 2203059 reassessment@vnsgu.ac.in
1060 2203060
F-Branch (Paper Branch) 1061 2203061 paper@vnsgu.ac.in
Commerce Branch 1062 2203062
Science Branch 1065 2203065 sciencefaculty.exam@vnsgu.ac.in
Medical & Law Faculty 1091 2203091 medical.exam@vnsgu.ac.in
Management Faculty 1066 2203066
Engineering Faculty 1054 2203054 vhsguexam.bargh@vnsgu.ac.in
ACDC ERP 1052 2203052
1057 2203057
COMPUTER POOL System Manager
Shri Kalpesh Champaneri 1055 2203055
GENERAL SECTION 1/C. Dy. Registrar gad@vnsgu.ac.in
Dr. Dipesh P. Patel 0.S. 1080 2203080 6357322959 dppate|@vnsgu_ac_in
Smt. Jyotiben Maisuria 1022 2203022 9687478009
DISPATCH SECTION 1023 2203023 mail@vnsgu.ac.in
SENATE & SYNDICATE SECTION 1026 2203026 ~
Dr. H. D. Vaghel a I/C Dy. Registrar 1012 2203012 9723433974 |hdvaghela@vnsgu.ac.in
Shri Hemanshu Mehta I/C O.S. 1011 2203011 senatesyndicatesection@vnsgu.ac.in
ACADEMIC SECTION academic@vnsgu.ac.in
Dr. P. C. Bacharwala Asst . Registrar 2203013 9723433973 |pcbacharwala@vnsgu.ac.in
Vacant O.S. 2203028
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POST GRADUATE SECTION




Dr. P. C. Bacharwala Ass t. Registrar 1013 2203013 9723433973 |pcbacharwala@vnsgu.ac.in
Shri D. N. lcecreamwala 1/CO.S. 1025 2203025 9723433994 |pg@vnsgu.ac.in

AFFILIATION

Dr. Rameshdan C. Gadhvi Vacant Dy. Registrar 1010 2203010 9723433971 frcgadhvi@vnsgu.ac.in
0.S. 1026 2203026 affiliation@vnsgu.ac .in
ACCOUNT SECTION cao@vnsgu .ac.in
Mr. Chinmay G. Modi I/C C.A.O. 1029 2203029 6357322955 |cgmodi@vnsgu.ac.in
Shri Pankaj Tande! Asst. Accountant 1035 2203035 9427120301 Ipstandel@vnsgu .ac .in
Dr. Mital Upadhyay Auditor 1034 2203034 9825508084 |mdupadhyay@vnsgu.ac.in
Cash Unit 1033 2203033
Bills 1031 2203031
Grant 1032 2203032
PF & Pension 1035 2203035
Cash (Parking) 1036 2203036
Pay Unit 1037 2203037
Audit Room 1030 2203030
ESTATE SECTION 1018 2203018
Shri K. K. Surti University Engineer 1021 2203021 972343397 |universityengineer@vnsgu.ac .in
Store 1199 2203199
PHYSICAL EDUCATION SECTION . 2203040 director.youth@vnsgu .ac .in
Shri Paul David Director 2203016 9723433976 |dpaul@vnsgu .ac.in
NSS SECTION 1038 nss@vnsgu .ac.in
Dr. Vatsal B. Patel Prag. Co-ordinator 9537744427 Jvbpatel@vnsgu.ac.in
Shri Prakashchandra Patel Co-ordinator Unnat 9909903332
Bharat Abhiyan &
Asst.programme Co-
ordinator

CENTRAL LIBRARY / RESEARCH REPOSITORY

CENTER 1076 2203076 office.dIs@vnsgu .ac.in

Dr. B.J . Ankuya 1/C Librarian 1077 2203077 9723433983 |bjankuya@vnsgu .ac.in

LEGAL CELL ~

Dr. H. D. Vaghela 1/C Dy. Registrar 1012 2203012 9723433974 |hdvaghela@vnsgu .ac .in

Vacant 0.S. Iegalcell@vnsgu.ac .in
scstcell@vnsgu .ac.in

uaccel @unsguci

RESEARCH CELL / NIRF /GSIRF /ISO /IPR aishecell@vnsgu.ac.in

Dr. Dipesh P. Patel I/ C. Dy. Registrar 1080 2203080 6357322959 |dppatel@vnsgu.ac.in

RTI CELL rticell@;nsgu.ac.in

Shri D. K. Patel Co-ordinator 1068 2203068 9427470270 |dkpatel@vnsgu .ac.in

IQA CELL 1043 2203043 iqac@vn-sgu_ac_in

Dr. Apurva A. Desai Director 1151 2203151 9824194314 |aadesai@vnsgu.ac.in
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PLACEMENT CELL / CAREER

Shri Darshan Purohit Placement officer 9723433981 |dbpurohit@vnsgu.ac.in

GEM & PURCHASE & STORE 1042 2203042 purchase@?-vnsgu‘ac.]n

Dr. Shilesh Patel Tech. Assi. (Lib.) 9825109593 Jscpatel@vnsgu.ac.in




Dr. AMBEDKAR CHAIR

baousurat@vnsgu.ac.in.

Dr. Jaydip Chaudhari Co-ordinator 6357163635 |dr.ambedkarchair@vnsgu.ac.in
GRIVENCE REDRESSAL CELL/ INFORMATION CENTER "~
MYSY dkpatel@vnsgu.ac.in

Shri D. K. Patel Co-ordinator 1068 2203068 9427470270 |grcell@vnsgu.ac.in

K. M. MUNSHI CHAIR -

Dr. Sharifa Vijaliwala Co-ordinator 1070 2203070 9824519977 |hod.dgu@vnsgu.ac.in
WOMEN DEVELOPMENT CELL 1007 2203007 ~

Dr. Manisha Panwala Co-ordinator 9427478456 mmpanwala@vnsgu.ac.in
DAY CARE CENTER 1007 2203007

Dr. Tarulata N. Chhowala Co-ordinator 9925030446 [tnchhowala@vnsgu.ac.in
IAS/IPS & OTHER COMPETITIVE EXAM TRAINING

CENTER

Dr. Kamlendu Pandey Co-ordinatator 1183 2203183 9427111526 |kspandey@vnsgu.ac.in
zi\l{\lﬁ‘l:ﬂﬁLOGlCAL GUIDANCE & COUNSELING 1007 2203007

Dr. Rudresh Vyas Co-ordintator 9879534919
ISEC / SSIP / SSIC 1134 2203134

Dr. Paresh Parekh Co-ordinator (SEC) 9979200970 |pyparekh@vnsgu.ac.in
Dr. Gaurav Shah Co-coordinator (SEC) 9825135299 |gauravshah@vnsgu.ac.in
Dr. Paresh Parekh Co-ordinator(SSIP) 9998981741 |pyparekh@vnsgu.ac.in
Dr. Rajesh Patel Certificate Course 9979200970 |rkpatel@vnsgu.ac.in
Co-ordinator (IISE)

Dr. Paresh Parekh Co-ordinator(SSIC) 9998981741 |pyparekh@vnsgu.ac.in
ICC (Internal Complain Committeel 1007 2203007 ~

Dr. Sushma Ijardar Presiding Officer ICC 9662024117 |sijardar@vnsgu.ac.in
UNIVERSITY HEALTH CENTER 1160 2203160

Dr. Ajit Maheshwari Medical Officer (Hon.I 1161 2203161 9426115689

UNIVERSITY HOSTEL/ ANTI-RAGGING MONI.

CELL

Dr. Bharat Thakor Warden (BOyS) 1044 2203044 9974925907 lbjthakor@vnsgu.ac.in

Dr. Yashodhara A. Bhatt Warden (Gir]s) 1045 2203045 9712902004 Jyabhatt@vnsgu.ac.in
SECURITY OFFICE B

Shri Mehul K. Modi Security Officer (Adhoc) 1180 2203180

9974117200
CONVENTION HALL 1050 2203050
(0261) 2227141 to
EPABX 1181 2203181 9227146
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WEBSITE MANAGEMENT

Shri Kalpesh Champaneri System Manager 1055 2203055 9723433982 Jkalpeshchampaneri@vnsgu.ac.in
Shri Chintan Gajjar Programmer(Adhoc) 9925149696 | chintan@vnsgu.ac.in
WOMEN'S STUDY CENTRE / INTERNATIONAL

STUDENTS CELL

Dr. 8. Srinivasa Rao 1/C Director/Convener 1163 2203163 2256206 9428243365

hod.dec@vnsgu.ac .in

SHRI BAPALAL VAIDYA BOTANICAL RESEARCH
CENTRE




9228891932

Dr. M.N. Reddy Co-ordintator 1126 2203126 7mnreddy@vnsgu.ac.in
CENTER FOR SOCIAL STUDIES 2227172 / 74 B

Dr. Satyakam Joshi Officiating Director 2977503 9971840716|satyakamjoshi@gmail.com
EMPLOYMENT BUREAU

Smt. Parul Patel 1/ C. Deputy Chief 2227373 9825885564

UNION BANK OF INDIA

Shri Sunil Sharma Branch Manager 2227229

VNSGU Teachers Association

Dr. Rakesh Desai President 2253189 9825885564 |hod.den@vnsgu.ac.in

Dr. Madhubhai Gayakwad Secretary 2913322 9427168666|hod.dpa@vns gu.ac.in
VNSGU Admn. Staff Association

Shri Ashvin K.Shankar President 1066 2203066 9979178279

Shri K. K. Rathod Secretary 1052 2203152 7698138727

VNSGU Staff Club

Dr. Mital Upadhyay President 1034 mdupadhya y@vns gu.ac.in
Dr. Shailesh C. Patel Secretary 1042 scpatel@vnsgu.ac.in
VNSGU Area College Principals Asso.

Dr. Ashok M. Desai President 2478061 2747064 9979579646 |prin_amdesai@yahoo.com
Dr. Hemaliben Desai Secretary 0260 2462650 02637-287873 9825325654 |desaihemalirl@g mail.com
'VNSG College & Uni. Teachers Asso

Shri Jaykar Pandya President 9913592392 ljaykarpandya00l@gmail.com
Dr. M. B. Mahida Secretary 02637-272235 9825570181 |mdmahida@yahoo.com

VNSGU Aff. College Admn. Staff Asso.

Shir Kantibhai D. Rathod

General Secretary

02622-220171

9898756317

Shir Ashish C. Kavishvar President 0261-2254109 9924210272

VNSGU & College Teachers Sangh Aff. To Akhil

Bhartiya Rashtriya Saikshik Maha Sangh

Shri Naranbhai Amin President 02634-283820 8238585420 |naranbhaiamin@gmail.com
Dr.Kamlendu Pandey Secretary 9427111526 |kspandey@vnsgu.ac.in







